TSMS6075 Series
Modular high voltage
power supply
60kV, 60W, low energy storage, output current and voltage test points
Teslaman TSMS6075 High
Voltage Power Supply is a
power supply for high voltage
insulation test, detector array,

2 + 24VDC input + 24VDC, max 3.5 A
3 High Voltage Enable/Disable Open circuit = high voltage close,
ground = high voltage open
4 Voltage test point 0 to 10VDC = 0 to 100% rated output
5 Current test point 0 to 10VDC = 0 to 100% rated output
6 Voltage programming 0 to 10VDC = 0 to 100% rated output
7 Current programming 0 to 10VDC = 0 to 100% rated output
8 + 10VDC Reference + 10VDC, max 1mA
9 Signal ground Signal ground
10 Standby No connection
11 Standby No connection
12 Standby No connection
Output rating Type of power supply
kV mA Positive polarity Negative
polarity
1 60 TSMS6075P1-60 TSMS6075N1-60
3 20 TSMS6075P3-60 TSMS6075N3-60
5 12 TSMS6075P5-60 TSMS6075N5-60
10 6 TSMS6075P10-60 TSMS6075N10-60
15 4 TSMS6075P15-60 TSMS6075N15-60
20 3 TSMS6075P20-60 TSMS6075N20-60
30 2 TSMS6075P30-60 TSMS6075N30-60
40 1.5 TSMS6075P40-60 TSMS6075N40-60
50 1.2 TSMS6075P50-60 TSMS6075N50-60
60 1 TSMS6075P60-60 TSMS6075N60-60
Overall dimensions: mm
Main view
Top view
Side view